46 10.04.2015
T
w
o
-w
a
y
Materials 112A 1128

Steel
Please note the pressure ratings of the connection langes!
4710.04.2015
T
w
o
-w
a
y
Type LW L B
1
b
1
t a b M Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN13-SAE420 13 120 48 56 16 18,2 40,5 M8 1,50
BKH-DN20-SAE420 20 136 60 71 19 23,8 50,8 M10 2,75
BKH-DN25-SAE420 25 148 70 81 24 27,8 57,2 M12 3,80
BKHP-DN25-SAE420 25 156 70 81 24 27,8 57,2 M12 4,50
BKH-DN13-SAE420 13 120 48 56 16 18,2 40,5 5/16“ UNC 1,50
BKH-DN20-SAE420 20 136 60 71 19 23,8 50,8 3/8“ UNC 2,75
BKH-DN25-SAE420 25 148 70 81 24 27,8 57,2 7/16“ UNC 3,80
BKHP-DN25-SAE420 25 156 70 81 24 27,8 57,2 7/16“ UNC 4,50
BKH / BKHP-SAEBall valve with SAE adapter metric / UNC
Steel
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LW L B
1
b
1
t a b M Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN13-SAE210 13 120 48 56 13 17,5 38,1 M8 1,50
BKH-DN20-SAE210 20 136 50 65 14 22,2 47,6 M10 3,00
BKH-DN25-SAE210 25 148 60 70 16 26,2 52,4 M10 4,50
BKH-DN13-SAE210 13 120 48 56 13 17,5 38,1 5/16“ UNC 1,50
BKH-DN20-SAE210 20 136 50 65 14 22,2 47,6 3/8“ UNC 3,00
BKH-DN25-SAE210 25 148 60 70 16 26,2 52,4 3/8“ UNC 4,50
DIMENSIONS

4910.04.2015
T
w
o
-w
a
y
Type LW L B
1
b
1
t a b M Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN13-SAE420 13 120 48 56 16 18,2 40,5 M8 1,50
BKH-DN20-SAE420 20 136 60 71 19 23,8 50,8 M10 2,75
BKHP-DN20-SAE420 20 156 60 71 19 23,8 50,8 M10 3,59
BKH-DN25-SAE420 25 148 70 81 24 27,8 57,2 M12 3,80
BKHP-DN25-SAE420 25 165 70 81 24 27,8 57,2 M12 5,03
BKH-DN13-SAE420 13 120 48 56 16 18,2 40,5 5/16”UNC 1,50
BKH-DN20-SAE420 20 136 60 71 19 23,8 50,8 3/8”UNC 2,75
BKHP-DN20-SAE420 20 156 60 71 19 23,8 50,8 3/8”UNC 3,59
BKH-DN25-SAE420 25 148 70 81 24 27,8 57,2 7/16”UNC 3,80
BKHP-DN25-SAE420 25 165 70 81 24 27,8 57,2 7/16”UNC 5,03
BKH / BKHP-SAEBall valve with SAE adapter metric / UNC
Stainless Steel
CONNECTION TYPE
Type LW L B
1
b
1
t a b M Weight
[Kg]
BKH-DN13-SAE210 13 120 48 56 13 17,5 38,1 M8 1,50
BKH-DN20-SAE210 20 136 50 65 14 22,2 47,6 M10 3,00
BKHP-DN20-SAE210 20 156 50 65 14 22,2 47,6 M10 -
BKH-DN25-SAE210 25 148 60 70 16 26,2 52,4 M10 4,50
BKH-DN13-SAE210 13 120 48 56 13 17,5 38,1 5/16“ UNC 1,50
BKH-DN20-SAE210 20 136 50 65 14 22,2 47,6 3/8“ UNC 3,00
BKHP-DN20-SAE210 20 156 50 65 14 22,2 47,6 3/8“ UNC -